Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Order Of Merit Results

27/07/2020

Player Name

Gary Moore
Michael Thorburn
John Ballantyne
Jack Mann
Andrew Brown
Bruce A MacKay
Cameron Fraser
Muir Morton

John MacDonald
Ross Currie

Garth Wilson
Chris Gaittens
Steven Anderson
George G Paterson
Aaron Paul
Thomas Nicholson
John Junor

Jack Dickson
Marcus Macrae
Craig Carmichael
Douglas Simpson
George Knapp
Andrew Fraser
Kenny Gaittens
Andy Gray

Bruce Main
Malcolm McArthur
LedieReid

James Fraser
Kevin Fowler
Kevin G. Munro
Andrew Lynn
Andy Lindley
Campbell Thompson
Andrew Lee
Calum MacLennan
Lewis Reid
LesMurray
Raymond J Edwards
Allan Maclver
David Lackie
Andrew MacPherson
David Douglas
Brian Hunter
Ewen D Skinner
Calum MacKay
Stuart Patience
Morty Ross

Bryan Hastie

Neil Jaffrey

Billy Patience
Philip L Taylor
Chris Skelton
Brian Catto

Rory Brese

Euan James Donaldson
Alexander S Patience

Calum Mclver
Rory MacLeman

Hcp
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19
18
15
12

13

13

11
17

15
23
15
13
15
14
-1
13
12
19
15
12
13

27
13

19
12
17
13
11
14
11

19
15
13

Exct

50
6.9
7.1
4.9
2.8
10.4
250
4.9
125
17
21.3
-0.6
17.1
19
5.8
AWAY
19.3
17.9
AWAY
116
53
AWAY
7.9
6.2
12.8
6.7
10.6
17.2
4.6
54
150
232
145
AWAY
14.5
13.7
-0.7
12.7
115
18.9
14.5
11.7
13.0
7.9
6.2
26.8
12.7
56
18.7
12.2
17.4
134
10.6
139
10.8
AWAY
19.0
145
12.5

CLUB2000 (v22)

Status

Points

325.00
190.00
180.00
170.00
160.00
160.00
140.00
125.00
105.00
100.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



Player Name Hep

John MacPherson 15
Chris Ross 12
Christopher Anderson 25

Exct

14.6
116
250

CLUB2000 (v22)

Status

Points

5.00
5.00
5.00



